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CCAPS Committees and Liaisons  : :  2016-2017 

DRAFT (Revised 5/19/16) 

 
ARCHIVES Jim Dolan, Chair dolanj@umich.edu 
 
AWARDS Jocelyn Buhain, Co-Chair buhain.jocelyn@gmail.com 
 Stephanie Preston, Co-Chair Stephanie.preston@ucf.edu 
 Megan Marks  megan.marks@uky.edu 
 Kalia Mason kalia.mason13@gmail.com 

   
CE Jodi Caldwell, Chair jodic@georgiasouthern.edu 
 Mahlet Endale mahlet.endale@emory.edu 
 Hannah Roberts hrober02@calpoly.edu 
 Elizabeth Gonzales lizbethg@umich.edu 
 
COMMUNICATIONS Hannah Roberts, Chair hrober02@calpoly.edu 
(Publicity + Emily Russell Slife emily.russellslife@unlv.edu 
Newsletter) Candice Moran moran@ucmo.edu 
 Katy Griner katy.griner@simpson.edu 
 John Guthman john.c.guthman@hofstra.edu 
  
ELECTIONS Candice Moran, Chair moran@ucmo.edu 
 Jocelyn Buhain buhain.jocelyn@gmail.com 
 Lynne Reeder reederl@uncw.edu 
  
MEMBERSHIP Megan Marks, Co-Chair megan.marks@uky.edu 
 Jodi Caldwell jodic@georgiasouthern.edu 
 Lynne Reeder reederl@uncw.edu 
 John Guthman john.c.guthman@hofstra.edu 
 
PROGRAM Kalia Mason, Chair kalia.mason13@gmail.com 

JaNae’ Taylor j1taylor@odu.edu 
Emily Russell Slife emily.russellslife@unlv.edu 
Elizabeth Gonzalez lizbethg@umich.edu 
Stephanie Preston Stephanie.preston@ucf.edu 

 
TECHNOLOGY Hannah Roberts, Chair hrober02@calpoly.edu 

Megan Marks    megan.marks@uky.edu 
Hilary Sluis     hsluis@paloaltou.edu 
David Gilles-Thomas   dgthomas@buffalo.edu 
Kathleen Niegocki   klniegocki@bsugmail.net 

 
WEBMASTER David Gilles-Thomas dgthomas@buffalo.edu 
 Katy Griner katy.griner@simpson.edu 
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